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Session HS

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Applegate112

Half Moon Bay High

9.100 9.350 8.8009.700 36.950
3 1 1 8T 1

1

Kelly Allen111

Half Moon Bay High
9.500 8.850 8.8009.300 36.450

1 2 2 8T 2

2

Izzy Lehane114

Half Moon Bay High

9.200 8.600 9.2009.000 36.000

2 5 3 2 3

3

Erika Infanzon113

Half Moon Bay High

8.900 8.650 8.7008.900 35.150

5 4 4T 12T 4

4

Sydney Grange103

Burlingame High

8.700 8.750 8.9008.700 35.050

10T 3 6 4T 5

5

Emily Torres Gomez128

Kimball High School

8.650 8.200 8.9008.900 34.650

12 9 4T 4T 6

6

Ashley Bertolet100

Burlingame High

8.800 8.400 8.9007.900 34.000

6T 6T 9 4T 7

7

Grace Lundberg115

Half Moon Bay High

8.750 8.400 8.7007.400 33.250

8T 6T 11T 12T 8

8

Catherine Starks108

Burlingame High

8.600 7.800 8.8007.300 32.500

13T 10 14 8T 9

9

Allison Zurfluh129

Kimball High School

8.700 6.650 9.0008.100 32.450

10T 15T 7 3 10T

10T

Gretta Musayelyan107

Burlingame High

8.400 7.750 8.9007.400 32.450

20 11 11T 4T 10T

10T

Lauren Taylor137

Mercy High School

8.800 6.600 9.3006.800 31.500

6T 17 16 1 12

12

Hannah Lee106

Burlingame High

9.000 6.650 8.2007.450 31.300

4 15T 10 21 13

13

Chantelle Ralston149

West High School

8.500 6.850 8.5007.400 31.250

18 14 11T 17T 14

14

Alexa Dwyer131

Mercy High School

8.750 7.250 8.5006.500 31.000

8T 12 19T 17T 15

15

Grace Thompson116

Half Moon Bay High

8.300 6.250 8.7507.000 30.300

21T 21 15 11 16

16

Jessica Gomez102

Burlingame High

8.550 6.400 8.6006.700 30.250

16T 18T 17T 16 17

17

Jessica Cardinale130

Mercy High School

8.100 6.300 8.7006.500 29.600

25 20 19T 12T 18

18

Mikaela Beardsley140

Tracy High School

8.600 8.350 0.0008.000 24.950

13T 8 8 24T 19

19

Angelique Altamirano117

Kimball High School

8.200 6.400 8.7000.000 23.300

23 18T 24T 12T 20

20

Ana Heris104

Burlingame High

8.300 0.000 8.3006.500 23.100

21T 23T 19T 20 21

21
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Anastasia Kalogerias133

Mercy High School

8.450 0.000 8.4006.200 23.050

19 23T 22 19 22

22

Ryah Massarwah134

Mercy High School

8.550 7.100 0.0006.000 21.650

16T 13 23 24T 23

23

Harley Miller123

Kimball High School

8.150 0.000 7.8000.000 15.950

24 23T 24T 23 24

24

Jade Jackson144

Tracy High School

7.400 0.000 8.0000.000 15.400

28 23T 24T 22 25

25

Caitlan Salvador147

Tracy High School

8.600 6.000 0.0000.000 14.600

13T 22 24T 24T 26

26

Caitlyn Stephens127

Kimball High School

7.500 0.000 0.0006.700 14.200

27 23T 17T 24T 27

27

Darlene Martinez122

Kimball High School

7.800 0.000 0.0000.000 7.800

26 23T 24T 24T 28

28


